
Monday: 6:15 7:20 8:25 9:30

05/15/17 5 vs. 7 6 vs. 9 1 vs. 3 8 vs. 10 2 vs. 4

05/22/17 7 vs. 10 1 vs. 4 5 vs. 8 2 vs. 9 3 vs. 6

05/29/17

06/05/17 4 vs. 10 8 vs. 9 2 vs. 6 3 vs. 7 1 vs. 5

06/12/17 1 vs. 6 3 vs. 8 4 vs. 9 5 vs. 10 2 vs. 7

06/19/17 3 vs. 9 6 vs. 10 1 vs. 7 2 vs. 5 4 vs. 8

06/26/17 3 vs. 5 1 vs. 8 2 vs. 10 4 vs. 6 7 vs. 9

07/03/17 2 vs. 8 6 vs. 7 4 vs. 5 1 vs. 9 3 vs. 10

07/10/17 6 vs. 8 2 vs. 3 5 vs. 9 4 vs. 7 1 vs. 10

07/17/17 7 vs. 8 9 vs. 10 1 vs. 2 3 vs. 4 5 vs. 6

07/24/17 8 vs. 10 2 vs. 4 5 vs. 7 6 vs. 9 1 vs. 3

07/31/17 2 vs. 9 3 vs. 6 7 vs. 10 1 vs. 4 5 vs. 8

08/07/17 3 vs. 7 1 vs. 5 4 vs. 10 8 vs. 9 2 vs. 6

08/14/17 4 vs. 9 2 vs. 7 3 vs. 8 1 vs. 6 5 vs. 10

08/21/17 2 vs. 5 4 vs. 8 3 vs. 9 6 vs. 10 1 vs. 7

08/28/17

09/04/17

09/11/17

09/18/17 Playoffs - Finals - TBD + Player Party !!!

Memorial Day --- NO Games

*** BB - Net 1 Schedule *
Play on B

Playoffs Round 1 - TBD

Labor Day --- NO Games

Schedule TBD

Team Names & Captains
No: Team Name Captain's Name Phone

1. Rich Lanes Jerry Rich 440.897.8434

2. King's 4's Tom Hruby 440.479.0392

3. Balls Deep Sabastian Thimmig 440.409.5726

4. Bumps and Beers Jackie Beckman 440.487.3534

5. Four Loko Dave Simpson 216.544.6819

6. Team Special Frank Leonard 440.283.6901

7. Shocker Steve Rohal 440.669.0673

8. Crabill Don Harley 216.789.0339

9. Team Milo John Milford 440.665.5103

10. Team Rodriguez Nicole Rodriguez 440.227.3444

Mon

Jennifer B

& Kri2017
Bumpers Volleyball

day – Coed 4’s
League Directors:

rumbaugh (440) 289-6423
@ 7:20 ***Fees Due***

@ 8:25 No Pay = Forfeit

@ 9:30

@ 6:15

@ 7:20

@ 8:25

@ 9:30

@ 6:15

@ 7:20

@ 8:25

@ 9:30

@ 8:25

@ 7:20

@ 6:15

Best of 3, No Cap

Best of 3, No Cap

**
Net 2

Email

JRBoomBoom@sbcglobal.net

KingSleeve@yahoo.com

thimmig2@gmail.com

Jbeckman.Hanzak@att.net

Dsimpson@aquent.com

Leonard8054@aol.com

SteveRohall11@gmail.com

DHarley729@sbcglobal.net

MiloMan7989@gmail.com

NicoleRodriguez77@gmail.com

sti Tutolo (440) 840-9799


