

Bumpers Volleyball Monday - Coed 4's

League Directors: Jennifer Brumbaugh (440) 289-6423 & Kristi Tutolo (440) 840-9799

*** BB - Net 1 Schedule ***							
Monday:	6:15	7:20	8:25	9:30	Play on B Net 2		
05/15/17	5 vs. 7	6 vs. 9	1 vs. 3	8 vs. 10	2 vs. 4 @ 7:20	***Fees Due***	
05/22/17	7 vs. 10	1 vs. 4	5 vs. 8	2 vs. 9	3 vs. 6 @ 8:25	No Pay = Forfeit	
05/29/17		Memorial Day NO Games					
06/05/17	4 vs. 10	8 vs. 9	2 vs. 6	3 vs. 7	1 vs. 5 @ 9:30		
06/12/17	1 vs. 6	3 vs. 8	4 vs. 9	5 vs. 10	2 vs. 7 @ 6:15		
06/19/17	3 vs. 9	6 vs. 10	1 vs. 7	2 vs. 5	4 vs. 8 @ 7:20		
06/26/17	3 vs. 5	1 vs. 8	2 vs. 10	4 vs. 6	7 vs. 9 @ 8:25		
07/03/17	2 vs. 8	6 vs. 7	4 vs. 5	1 vs. 9	3 vs. 10 @ 9:30		
07/10/17	6 vs. 8	2 vs. 3	5 vs. 9	4 vs. 7	1 vs. 10 @ 6:15		
07/17/17	7 vs. 8	9 vs. 10	1 vs. 2	3 vs. 4	5 vs. 6 @ 7:20		
07/24/17	8 vs. 10	2 vs. 4	5 vs. 7	6 vs. 9	1 vs. 3 @ 8:25		
07/31/17	2 vs. 9	3 vs. 6	7 vs. 10	1 vs. 4	5 vs. 8 @ 9:30		
08/07/17	3 vs. 7	1 vs. 5	4 vs. 10	8 vs. 9	2 vs. 6 @ 8:25		
08/14/17	4 vs. 9	2 vs. 7	3 vs. 8	1 vs. 6	5 vs. 10 @ 7:20		
08/21/17	2 vs. 5	4 vs. 8	3 vs. 9	6 vs. 10	1 vs. 7 @ 6:15		
08/28/17	Schedule TBD						
09/04/17	Labor Day NO Games						
09/11/17	Playoffs Round 1 - TBD					Best of 3, No Cap	
09/18/17	Playoffs - Finals - TBD + Player Party !!! Best of 3, No Cap					Best of 3, No Cap	

Team Names & Captains

No:	Team Name	Captain's Name	Phone	<u>Email</u>
1.	Rich Lanes	Jerry Rich	440.897.8434	JRBoomBoom@sbcglobal.net
2.	King's 4's	Tom Hruby	440.479.0392	KingSleeve@yahoo.com
3.	Balls Deep	Sabastian Thimmig	440.409.5726	thimmig2@gmail.com
4.	Bumps and Beers	Jackie Beckman	440.487.3534	Jbeckman.Hanzak@att.net
5.	Four Loko	Dave Simpson	216.544.6819	Dsimpson@aquent.com
6.	Team Special	Frank Leonard	440.283.6901	Leonard8054@aol.com
7.	Shocker	Steve Rohal	440.669.0673	SteveRohall11@gmail.com
8.	Crabill	Don Harley	216.789.0339	DHarley729@sbcglobal.net
9.	Team Milo	John Milford	440.665.5103	MiloMan7989@gmail.com
10.	Team Rodriguez	Nicole Rodriguez	440.227.3444	NicoleRodriguez77@gmail.com